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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

Stamford and Rutland Bank
Stourbridge Old Bank
Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank.

Taunton Bank
Tavistock Bank
Thornbury Bank
Tiverton and Devonshire Bank
Thrapston and Kettering Bank,

Northamptonshire
Tring Bank and Chesham Bank ...
Towcester Old Bank ,
Town and County of Poole Bank and')

Ringwood and Poole Bank J

Union Bank, Cornwall
Uxbridge Old Bank ..

Wallingford Bank
Warwick and Warwickshire Bank
Wellington Somerset Bank ,
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and 1

Pontefract Bank J
Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank
Winchester and Hampshire Bank ...
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester

Bank
Wirksworth and Ashbourne Derby-

shire Bank
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank . .
Wiveliscombe Bank
Wolverhampton Bank
Worcester Bank
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-)

bury Old Bank J
Worcestershire Bank
WalsallOld Bank
Warminster and Wiltshire Bank

.Wolverhampton Bank

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank.../

Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank
York Bank

Stamford....
Stourbridge.
Shrewsbury.

Taunton .,
Tavistock..,
Thornbury
Tiverton ..

Thrapston

Tring ....,
Towcester

Poole

Helston .
Uxbridge.

Wallingford.
Warwick ....
Wellington .

Wakefield .

Whitby ....
Winchester .
Winchester .

Weymouth .

Wirksworth......
Wisbech
Wiveliscombe ...
Wolverhampton
Worcester

Worcester

Kidderminster
Walsall
Warminster
Wolverhampton ...

Yarmouth

Great Yarmouth...
York

Eaton, Cayley, and Co
Bate and Robins
Beck, Downward, and Co.

Messrs. Badcock ...,
Grill and Rundle ...
Rolph and Co ,
Dunsford and Barne

Yorke and Eland

Butcher and Son
J. and S. Peroival and Co.

G. W. Ledgard and Sons-

Vivian and Co
Hull, Smith, and Co.

Hedges and Co
Greenway and Co
Fox, Brothers

Leatham, Tew, and Co

Simpson, Chapman, and Co.
Bulpett and Co
Wickham and Co

Eliot and Pearce

Arkwright and Co.

Gurneys and Co
P. and W. Hancock
Gqodriclce and Holyoake ....
Farley, Lavender, and Co. .

Berwick, Lechrnere, and Co.

Farley, Turner, and Co. ....
Charles Forster and Sons....
Everett and Co
Messrs. Fryer

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co

Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bart. & Co.
Swann, Clough, and.Co

£.
27966
17655
19863

20172
9545
7264
8426

9413

13335
9084

10054

11397
15074

7208
20217
3780

40807

14376
20892
5214

15635

33183

40465
5488
11174
8000

66381

12146
1080
15923
11730

44265

10461
42505

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

B'ink of Whitehaven.. .
Bradford Commercial Banking Company
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking)

Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company
Cumberland Union Bankin* Company
Cheltenham and Gloucestershire Bankin" Company
Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company '.

' Bradford ......... ,0 ...
Wolverhampton
"Vv hiteha ven
Bradford ».

Burton-upon-Trent

Chesterfield .-
Workington...;..'
Cheltenham ..*...

Average
Amount .

f.
8535
7363

50878
9803

28274
20202

51400

8542
29427
8703

20894


