1	52

۰.,

: -

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.				
Stamford and Rutland Bank Stourbridge Old Bank Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank	Stourbridge	Eaton, Cayley, and Co Bate and Robins Beck, Downward, and Co	£. 27966 17655 19863	
Taunton Bank Tavistock Bank Thornbury Bank Tiverton and Devonshire Bank	Taunton Tavistock Thornbury Tiverton	Messrs. Badcock Gill and Rundle Rolph and Co Dunsford and Barne	20172 9545 7264 8426	
Thrapston and Kettering Bank, Northamptonshire	Thrapston Tring	Yorke and Eland Butcher and Son	9413 13335	
Towcester Old Bank Town and County of Poole Bank and }	Towcester	J. and S. Percival and Co	9084	
Ringwood and Poole Bank	Poole	G. W. Ledgard and Sons	10054	
Union Bank, Cornwall Uxbridge Old Bank	Helston Uxbridge	Vivian and Co	11397 15074	
Wallingford Bank Warwick and Warwickshire Bank Wellington Somerset Bank	Wallingford Warwick Wellington	Hedges and Co Greenway and Co Fox, Brothers	7208 20217 3780	
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and Pontefract Bank	Wakefield	Leatham, Tew, and Co	40807	
Whitby Old Bank Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank Winchester and Hampshire Bank	Whitby Winchester Winchester	Simpson, Chapman, and Co Bulpett and Co Wickham and Co	14376 20892 5214	
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester }	Weymouth	Eliot and Pearce	15635	
Wirksworth and Ashbourne Derby-	Wirksworth	Arkwright and Co	33183	
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank Wiveliscombe Bank Wolverhampton Bank Worcester Bank	Wisbech Wiveliscombe Wolverhampton Worcester	Gurneys and Co P. and W. Hancock Goodricke and Holyoake Farley, Lavender, and Co	40465 5488 11174 8000	
Worcestor Old Bank and Tewkes-	Worcester	Berwick, Lechmere, and Co	66381	
Worcestershire Bank Walsall Old Bank Warminster and Wiltshire Bank Wolverhampton Bank	Kidderminster Walsall Warminster Wolverhampton	Farley, Turner, and Co Charles Forster and Sons Everett and Co Messrs. Fryer	12146 1080 15923 11730	
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and Halesworth and Suffolk Bank } Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank	Yarmouth Great Yarmouth	Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bart. & Co.	44265 10461	
York Bank	York	Swann, Clough, and Co	42505	

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.		
Bank of Westmorland Barnsley Banking Company Bradford Banking Company Bilston District Banking Company Bank of Whitehaven Bradford Commercial Banking Company Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking Company	Barnsley Bradford Wolverhampton Whitehaven	50878 9803 28274 20202
Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company Cumberland Union Banking Company Cheltenham and Gloucestershire Banking Company Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company	Workington Cheltenham	29427 8703